BEECH GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
PARENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
SPRING TERM 2012

82 returns
Yes Not No

HEALTH sure
Our children learn about health at school 61(74%) 18 3
School provides plenty of exercise for children 69 (84%) 9 4
Children are taught about the dangers of smoking, drugs and alcohol abuse 53(64%) 29 0
School meals provide healthy choices 71 (87%) 10 1
We can get help from the school nurse if we are worried about our children 65 (79%) 17 0
We get clear information from school if our children are hurt or ill 70 (85%) 5 7
SAFEGUARDING
Adults who work in school are carefully checked beforehand 55 (67%) 27 0
Our children can talk to adults in school if they are worried 68 (83%) 10 4
Bullying is dealt with quickly and effectively 53 (65%) 19 10
The school site is as secure as possible 75 (91%) 5 2
Children are taught road safety 69 (84%) 13 0
School teaches children about ‘Stranger Danger’ 68 (83%) 14 0
ACHIEVEMENT
Our children enjoy their lessons most of the time 76 (93%) 5 1
We are pleased with the progress our children make 76 (93%) 3 3
Teachers in school are good at getting the best from children 71 (87%) 9 2
Behaviour is well managed and does not disrupt lessons 61 (74%) 17 4
We are happy with the amount of homework children get 71 (87%) 8 3
PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT
Children’s views are listened to 60 (73%) 14 8
We feel that we can come into school to talk to the staff 74 (90%) 2 6
We know about the work of the Pupil Council 49 (60%) 18 15
PREPARATION FOR THE NEXT STAGE
The work children do in school is important for their future 80(98%) | 2 0

WHAT CAN WE DO BETTER?
e Reward good children for their efforts in class
Listen to the children more
Put railings on the pavement outside school
Deal with the parking outside at mornings and home time
Deal with bullying straight away
Introduce a one way system outside school
Nothing, | think the school is excellent
I think a school choir would be beneficial to the children
Make the entrance to the infants side bigger
Improve the traffic situation outside school
Make sure children do PE every week
Give more homework to younger children
Let parents know what children eat every day
Give out information about events earlier
Report on achievement and where help is needed

Improve access to the playgrounds for parents at start and end of school
Nothing. Well done to each and all for the greatest place to learn and grow!




